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JJOEY JACKSON LAW

5 Penn Plaza, 23" Floor, New York, NY 10001

PHONE:;: 1-833-JOEYJACKSON (1—833-563—9522)
www.JoeyJacksonlLaw.com

PHONE / EMAIL DIRECTORY
March, 2021
ATTORNEYS EXTENSIONS
" Joey Jackson (Principal) EXT. 101

Disciplinary (Terminations, Severe Suspensions)
Criminal (NY'S Supreme Court; Federal Court: Eastern & Southern District)
Joey.Jackson@joeyjacksonlaw.com

Raoul Zaltzberg (Managing Attorney) EXT. 109
Disciplinary (Terminations, Severe Suspensions)

Criminal (NYS Supreme Court; Federal Court: Eastern & Southern District)
Raoul.Zaltzberg(@)joeyjacksonlaw.com




Daniel Walters (Senior Counselor, Labor and Trials) EXT. 114
Disciplinary (Lead Counsel At OATH)

Criminal (NYS Criminal & Supreme Court; Federal Court: Eastern & Southern District)
Dan. Walters@joeyjacksonlaw.com

Bernarda Villalona (Senior Trial Counsel) EXT. 111
Disciplinary (Terminations, Severe Suspensions, Dole Cases)

Criminal (NYS Criminal & Supreme Court; Federal Court: Eastern & Southern District)
Bernarda.Villalona@)joeyjacksonlaw.com

Peter Troxler (Senior Trial Counsel) EXT. 113
Disciplinary (Terminations, Severe Suspensions, Medical Separations)

Criminal (NYS Criminal & Supreme Court; Federal Court: Eastern & Southern District)
Peter. Troxler(@joevjacksonlaw.com

Laura Adame (Attorney Counselor at Law) EXT. 110

Disciplinary (Suspensions, Out of Residence, Sick Leave, Undue Familiarity)
Criminal (NYS Criminal Court)
Laura. Adame@joeviacksonlaw.com




SUPPORT STAFF

Cynthia Larregui (Office Manager, Paralegal Director)
Assists: Joey Jackson
Cynthia@joeyjacksonlaw.com

Giselle A. Curtis (Paralegal)

OATH Intake Coordinator

Assists: Bernarda Villalona & Dan Walters
Giselle.Curtis@joeyjacksonlaw.com

" Lindsay Martinez (Paralegal)
Criminal Intake & MEO 16 Coordinator
Assists: Raoul Zaltzberg, Daniel Walters & Peter Troxler
Lindsay.Martinez(@joevijacksonlaw.com

EXT. 102

EXT. 106

EXT. 105



Anais Jenkins (Paralegal)
Client Relations & Referral Coordinator
Assists: Laura Adame

Anais.J enkins@joeyjacksonlaw.com

Philip Barone (Director of Marketing & Public Relations)
Philip.Barone@joeyjacksonlaw.com

EXT. 104

EXT. 100



